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Thursday   20:00 Lanes 1 - 8Bowling en Partycentrum `s-Heerenbe
Sanction:

Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 1 2 Whatever 71 ½ 40 ½ 400 15 35229 33684 516 1440 543 1521
2 4 3 Toppers 64 ½ 47 ½ 388 21 34498 32713 479 1351 498 1408
3 3 4 Surprise show 60 ½ 51 ½ 358 42 33838 30379 434 1214 482 1328
4 7 8 Altijd Lastig 60 52 387 23 33718 30395 476 1288 499 1375
5 2 1 Hambones 60 52 391 20 33373 31909 477 1310 499 1370
6 6 5 Beter Horen 53 ½ 58 ½ 343 53 31614 27127 447 1154 507 1313
7 8 7 de Wientjes 40 ½ 71 ½ 342 54 32927 27284 448 1095 511 1284
8 5 6 H & H 37 ½ 74 ½ 314 74 31229 24245 392 1023 475 1293

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON

1-2 Beter Horen 366 397 382 1145 1 <---> Toppers 382 422 342 1146 3
3-4 Whatever 380 426 483 1289 4 <---> Altijd Lastig 318 330 367 1015 0
5-6 de Wientjes 459 384 406 1249 3 <---> Surprise show 397 404 367 1168 1
7-8 Hambones 0 0 0 0 0 <---> H & H 354 372 348 1074 4

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8
Today  2- 1  4- 3  6- 5  8- 7
Next Week  8- 6  7- 5  4- 2  3- 1

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 468 Whatever 405 de Wientjes 396 Toppers
Scratch Series 1244 Whatever 1087 de Wientjes 1068 Toppers

Handicap Game 483 Whatever 459 de Wientjes 422 Toppers
Handicap Series 1289 Whatever 1249 de Wientjes 1168 Surprise show

Men Scratch Game 235 Jayde Maatman 233 Jaimy Huisintveld 200 Eric Huisintveld
Scratch Series 649 Jayde Maatman 595 Jaimy Huisintveld 554 Frank Bekker

Handicap Game 248 Jaimy Huisintveld 235 Jayde Maatman 215 Eric Huisintveld
Handicap Series 649 Jayde Maatman 640 Jaimy Huisintveld 607 Coen v.d. Wal

Women Scratch Game 223 Thaylor Vieberink 201 Wendy Haak 182 Diana Maatman
Scratch Series 585 Thaylor Vieberink 529 Wendy Haak 502 Diana Maatman

Handicap Game 244 Thaylor Vieberink 217 Wendy Haak 215 Diana Maatman
Handicap Series 648 Thaylor Vieberink 601 Diana Maatman 577 Wendy Haak

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 516 Whatever 479 Toppers 477 Hambones
Scratch Series 1440 Whatever 1351 Toppers 1310 Hambones

Handicap Game 543 Whatever 511 de Wientjes 507 Beter Horen
Handicap Series 1521 Whatever 1408 Toppers 1375 Altijd Lastig

Men Scratch Game 300 Jayde Maatman 278 Jacco Reinders 278 Damian Vieberink
Scratch Series 816 Jayde Maatman 704 Jaimy Huisintveld 702 Jacco Reinders

Handicap Game 306 Jayde Maatman 288 Jacco Reinders 280 Jaimy Huisintveld
280 Damian Vieberink

Handicap Series 834 Jayde Maatman 752 Jaimy Huisintveld 735 Jacco Reinders

Women Scratch Game 266 Joyce Monch 248 Diana Maatman 243 Wendy Haak
Scratch Series 667 Joyce Monch 640 Thaylor Vieberink 631 Wendy Haak

Handicap Game 285 Diana Maatman 269 Joyce Monch 264 Wendy Haak
Handicap Series 709 Thaylor Vieberink 703 Joyce Monch 694 Wendy Haak

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 - Hambones

1 Jacco Reinders 197 9 16033 81 599 514 a182 a182 a182 546 573
2 Joyce Monch 194 11 11659 60 626 562 a179 a179 a179 537 570

17 Marco Landman 216 0 1300 6 653 643 0 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

2 - Whatever
3 Jaimy Huisintveld 188 15 15870 84 573 485 165 197 233 595 640
4 Jayde Maatman 212 0 17814 84 717 629 200 214 235 649 649

3 - Toppers
5 Frank Bekker 193 11 12765 66 621 551 168 196 190 554 587
6 Andrew Brown 195 10 4680 24 612 584 0 0

18 Patrick v.Binsbergen 202 5 9701 48 652 600 0 0
27 Eric Huisintveld 185 17 3905 21 559 534 188 200 126 514 559

4 - Surprise show

7 Wendy Haak 186 16 11584 62 571 505 201 178 150 529 577
8 Tony v. Wijland 172 26 12929 75 565 486 154 184 175 513 591

19 Nol v.d. Wal 201 6 3634 18 608 586 0 0
5 - Beter Horen

9 Coen v.d. Wal 168 29 12641 75 541 462 172 169 179 520 607
10 Jos Kemperink 175 24 12834 73 542 465 142 176 151 469 538
20 Tessa v.d. Wal bk167 30 0 0 0 0
28 Peter Harmsen 171 27 1028 6 520 510 0 0

6 - H & H

11 Hermann Scholten 140 49 2107 15 431 412 0 0
12 Helmut Heinst 174 25 12061 69 539 466 a159 a159 a159 477 552
24 Andreas Ehlen 128 57 8475 66 426 356 113 131 107 351 522

7 - de Wientjes
13 Thaylor Vieberink 180 21 7586 42 559 513 223 168 194 585 648
14 Diana Maatman 162 33 10239 63 519 452 182 162 158 502 601
21 Angela Reinders 147 44 6625 45 479 430 0 0
25 Herma den Elzen 153 39 1844 12 466 450 0 0

8 - Altijd Lastig

15 Remco Bijnen 176 23 10787 61 541 476 149 127 168 444 510
22 Damian Vieberink 211 0 11836 56 672 612 147 147 147
26 Dion Kupers 146 44 6134 42 481 435 137 133 270 358
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Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Marco Landman 1300 6 216 258 678 0
Jayde Maatman 17814 84 212 300 816 200 214 235 649
Damian Vieberink 11836 56 211 278 698 147 147
Patrick v.Binsbergen 9701 48 202 257 682 0
Nol v.d. Wal 3634 18 201 244 675 0
Jacco Reinders 16033 81 197 278 702 a182 a182 a182 546
Andrew Brown 4680 24 195 253 629 0
Robert Geven 1744 9 193 246 641 0
Frank Bekker 12765 66 193 249 669 168 196 190 554
Jaimy Huisintveld 15870 84 188 264 704 165 197 233 595
Eric Huisintveld 3905 21 185 232 618 188 200 126 514
Remco Bijnen 10787 61 176 257 634 149 127 168 444
Jos Kemperink 12834 73 175 247 618 142 176 151 469
Helmut Heinst 12061 69 174 235 604 a159 a159 a159 477
Tony v. Wijland 12929 75 172 236 598 154 184 175 513
Peter Harmsen 1028 6 171 215 564 0
Coen v.d. Wal 12641 75 168 234 605 172 169 179 520
Dion Kupers 6134 42 146 192 487 137 133 270
Hermann Scholten 2107 15 140 187 458 0
Andreas Ehlen 8475 66 128 182 467 113 131 107 351

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Joyce Monch 11659 60 194 266 667 a179 a179 a179 537
Wendy Haak 11584 62 186 243 631 201 178 150 529
Thaylor Vieberink 7586 42 180 228 640 223 168 194 585
Diana Maatman 10239 63 162 248 561 182 162 158 502
Herma den Elzen 1844 12 153 183 473 0
Angela Reinders 6625 45 147 184 515 0
Tessa v.d. Wal 0 0 bk167 0 0 0

League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling

Average of scores bowled

Above/Below League Average

Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night

MEN: +/- Men's Average

Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35
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